& SASHIMI & SUSHI ROLL 3§

Carlifdrniér Roll
Sumosam Roll
Cheese Fried Maki
Crunchy Tuna Roll
Dynamite Roll
Crunchy Kani Roll
Las Vegas Roll
Spicy Caravan
Chicken Teriyaki Roll
Tuna Sashimi
Salmon Sashimi
Tekkadon

Chirashidon

GREEN THUMB
CaIifrorrrmiarMaiki Salad :

Spicy Tuna Salad

Kani Pomelo Salad

308

408
308
348
348
308
308
399
308
348
348
399

418

348
368

348

¥ \ORI-KIRI STARTERS ¥

SPICY CARAVAN
ROLL

E OYAKATA SOUP

Tofu Miso Soup 138

Gyoza 198

e —

Soup (pork or chicken)

Gyoza (pork or chicken)r

268
Yasai Iltame 218
Squid Karaage 308
Agedashi Tofu 218
Chawan Mushi 168

*Price are inclusive of VAT

*Exclusive of 10% Service Charge



Ebi Tempura (5pcs)-

Ebi Tempura (10pcs)
Ebi Tempura (15pcs)
U.S. Beef Teppan 150g
Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Wasabi Cream
Green Chicken

Tonkatsu with side salad

SaImon Belly

SUMOONBURI

Katsudon

Gyudon
Oyakodon
Ginza Tendon

Chicken Teppan Don

Beef Yakiniku Don

468
918
1,388
598
308
498
298
308
328

368
428
398
428
348

498

Chasyu Ramen 408

Seafood Ramen 488
Tempura Ramen 498

Buta kakunl Ramen 408

Beef leu Udon ; b 488

Sukiyaki 518
Nabiyaki Udon 418
Tempura Udon 418

*Price are inclusive of VAT

*Exclusive of 10% Service Charge



Sesame Chicken

Happy Birthday Noodles
Fried Calamari Udon
Japanese Carbonara

Seafood Yakisoba

—

_ RICE & SUN

Jrapran/eser Frived Rice (;2—3pax)
Japanese Fried Rice (solo)
Garlic Rice (2-3pax)

Garlic Rice (solo)

Gohan

SODA (coke reg., coke light,
coke zero, royal, sprite sarsi)
Bottled Water

Red Ice Tea (bottomless)

308
308
308
468
378

348
168
308
128

88

78

78
128

AEHL

Crafted The Japanese Way

*Price are inclusive of VAT

*Exclusive of 10% Service Charge



